Gautam. (The Physical Possession of the Property was taken on 14.01.2025) 
Boundaries: East: Plotof Yogi West : Plotof otherls, North : House of Sonu & Sanjay| 
South : GaliRasta 
Reserve Price / Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: 
Rs.52,80,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Two Lakhs Eighty Thousand only) Eanest money to be 
depositeditendered: Rs.5,28,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Only) 
2. AllPartandParcelof plot measuring 497.77 5q yads . 16 Marlad Sarasibeing 3338Bshare 
outoftotaland mezsuring 9 kanal-14 Meria, comprisedin Khewat No 418, Khata No 568, Rect 
& Killa No.1091/3(4-14).4/1(5-0) as per jamabandi for the year 2015-16 at present Khewal

[...]

Vacant land Smt. Kiran Devi North : 
Street 176" 80-0" South: Smt Kamlesh 811 
Reserve Price | Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: 
Rs.57,24,000.00 (Rupees Fifty Seven Lakhs Twenly Four Thousand only) Eamest 
money to be depositedtendered: Rs.5,72,400.00 (Rupees Five Lakhs Seventy Two 
Thousand Four Hundred Only) 
(The borrower's | morigagor's attention is nvited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of 
Section 13 ofthe Act infespectoftime availabletoredeem the secured assel) 
(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (1) of Rule (9) of Security